Data Sheet 100.D.101.05
M Series
Wall Brackets, empty
Synchronizing
Wall Brackets
WA 96
WA 144
Application

1) standard
2) WA 144 only
ordering example 1
Wall Bracket WA 144–B, empty
type
 WA Synchronizing Wall Bracket
dimensions
96 accommodating instruments
96 mm x 96 mm
144 accommodating instruments
144 mm x 144 mm
form
 A bracket upright, bottom support 1)
 B bracket suspended, support on top
 C bracket upright,
support on top and bottom  2)
 D bench–type bracket, bottom support
combination meter refer to data sheet No.
SY 96/144 S synchronoscope 080.D.101.##
WQ 96/144 /2S dual voltmeter 023.D.101.##
FQ 96/144 /2 dual frequency meter 031.D.101.##
or
WQ 96/144 /0S null voltmeter 022.D.101.##
WQ 96/144 /2S dual voltmeter 023.D.101.##
FQ 96/144 /2 dual frequency meter 031.D.101.##
assembly mount and connect instruments,
install connection leads